Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Note:  Speci cations contained herein are sub ect to
change without notice.
How to Order
GB/GFT Series terminal blocks are ordered by listing a
composite number made up of the model designatin followed
by the number of poles required for the applicaiton. Example:
Type GBP 10-pole block becomes stock number GBP-10.
Suffixes are used as follows:
A denotes model with No. 8-32 external screw
terminal
C denotes model less mounting positions
X denotes model with thermoplastic molding
To specify quick-connect terminals, simply add the style
number required. May be purchased factory-assembled or
as customer-installed accessory.
The GBP-10 described above – made from thermo-set
phenolic – less mounting positions thus converts to sock
number GBPC-10.
.187
(4,75)
.562
(14,3)
.350
(8,89)
.437
(11,10)
 .190 Dia. Mtfg. Holes (2)
 (4,82)
M.D.
.718
(18,23)
O.D.
.437
Typ.
2-11 Terminals
Ø.079 (No. 47 Drill)
12 Terminals and OverTT
Ø.093 (No. 42 Drill)
Series GFT/GB With
Mounting Ends
Without
Mounting
Ends
Number
of
Terminals
Dimensions
B ± .031 Mounting
Dimensions (M.D.)
A ± .031 Overall
Dimensions (O.D.)
C ± .031
Less Mounting
Positions
Inches
Metric
(mm)
Inches
Metric
(mm)
Inches
Metric
(mm)
1 .875 22.22 1.250 31.75 .562 14.28
2 1.312 33.33 1.687 42.86 1.000 25.40
3 1.750 44.45 2.125 53.97 1.437 36.51
4 2.187 55.56 2.562 65.08 1.875 47.62
5 2.625 66.67 3.000 76.20 2.312 58.73
6 3.062 77.78 3.437 87.31 2.750 69.85
7 3.500 88.90 3.875 98.42 3.187 80.96
8 3.937 100.01 4.312 109.53 3.625 92.07
9 4.375 111.12 4.750 120.65 4.062 103.18
10 4.812 122.23 5.187 131.76 4.500 114.30